www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV2419Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
120V AC 1/2” ROPE LIGHT - 150FT REELS
Two color temperatures of white LED light and five vibrant LED
colors are available in 120V 150ft reels. Easy to use flexible,
dimmable, and economical LED rope light has UV inhibitor built
into the PVC housing for use outdoors. Save 73% in running costs
compared to incandescent rope light. LED Flexbrite last up to three
times as long as incandescent rope.

120V Bulk Reels Include: (5) 5ft power connector kits with fused plug (one is pre-attached), (1) pre-attached end cap, and (50) mounting clips
†UL Listing for 120V is void if product is cut
FLEXBRITE BULK REELS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI DIAMETER CUTTING
ULRL-LED-WW-150 3000K 150 ft 32Lm / ft 1W / ft IP65 72+ 1/2” 36” †
ULRL-LED-WH-150 5000K 150 ft 34Lm / ft 1W / ft IP65 75+ 1/2” 36” †
ULRL-LED-BL-150 Blue 150 ft N/A 1W / ft IP65 N/A 1/2” 36” †
ULRL-LED-GR-150 Green 150 ft N/A 1W / ft IP65 N/A 1/2” 36” †
RL-LED-CONKIT-1.6AMP* RL-INVSPL
RL-END RL-CLIP/SCREW RL-TRACK-4
RL-SPLICE RL-ST-3
FLEXBRITE BULK REELS ACCESSORIES